
STANDARD FEATURES:  
• Three Bedrooms and Two Bathrooms 
• Large Family Room 
• Vaulted Ceilings in Entry and Family Room 
• Two Car Garage 
• “Craftsman” Style Elevations 
• Sliding Glass Doors out Dining Room 
• Island Bar, Corner Pantry, and Window Over Kitchen Sink 
• Main Floor Laundry Room 
• Master Bath & Master Walk-in Closet  
• Oversized Vanity in Master Bathroom 
• Four Basement Windows 

SPECS: 
Width: 
Depth: 
 

Upper: 
Main: 
Basement: 
Total: 
 

Finished: 
 

Beds: 
Baths: 
Garages: 

51’-6” 
39’-6” 

 

 
1,425 
1,442 
2,867 

 

1,425 
 

3 
2 
2 

  MAIN FLOOR BASEMENT PLAN 

GET  STARTED  TODAY  

 
LightyearCustomHomes.com 801-733-6555 

 

the UNION 

*Some items shown in artistic rendering may be optional. 


